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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ismael Arzola          M3034         1/50     1:08:41    5:13     1:08:16
2     Joe Rush               M2024         1/23     1:08:55    5:16     1:08:55
3     Zach Hentschel         M2024         2/23     1:37:28    5:29     1:11:45
4     Noah Forrey            M2529         1/32     1:35:23    5:35     1:13:03
5     Jackson Dutcher        M0119         1/19     1:19:41    5:48     1:15:55
6     Tom Padmore            M4549         1/40     1:32:37    5:59     1:18:18
7     Kadin Groen            M0119         2/19     1:38:31    6:02     1:19:00
8     Jack Diaz              M0119         3/19     1:23:53    6:07     1:20:07
9     Tristan Enders         M0119         4/19     1:42:28    6:08     1:20:20
10    Matthew Horan          M2529         2/32     1:20:35    6:09     1:20:34
11    Jonah Pearson          M0119         5/19     1:26:05    6:16     1:21:53
12    Matthew Wilson         M2529         3/32     1:23:56    6:18     1:22:29
13    Ben Devlin             M3034         2/50     1:33:00    6:22     1:23:16
14    Grant Smith            M3539         1/43     1:24:02    6:25     1:23:59
15    John Kaiser            M3539         2/43     1:50:32    6:30     1:25:09
16    Joshua Speidel         M4549         2/40     1:31:03    6:32     1:25:25
17    Morgan Wald            F2024         1/41     1:29:20    6:40     1:27:19
18    Matt Henry             M4549         3/40     1:29:20    6:42     1:27:44
19    John Kappes            M3539         3/43     1:28:18    6:43     1:27:47
20    Alex Nickelson         M4044         1/36     1:28:11    6:44     1:28:10
21    Will Sugrue            M0119         6/19     1:47:42    6:44     1:28:12
22    Becky Sondag           F5054         1/75     1:34:23    6:55     1:30:24
23    Benjamin Wrolstad      M0119         7/19     1:33:33    6:56     1:30:47
24    Tanja Cutting          F5054         2/75     1:33:40    6:57     1:30:55
25    Nicole Allerdings      F2024         2/41     1:31:30    6:58     1:31:15
26    Christian Gaytan       M2024         3/23     1:33:31    7:00     1:31:30
27    Brandon Zelfer         M3034         3/50     1:58:11    7:02     1:31:57
28    Jesse Hanna            M4044         2/36     2:09:43    7:02     1:32:02
29    John Stonehocker       M3539         4/43     1:53:32    7:03     1:32:19
30    Miles Mitchell         M0119         8/19     1:33:49    7:05     1:32:35
31    Alissa Wieman          F0119         1/37     1:33:50    7:05     1:32:36
32    Richard Lind           M5054         1/45     1:43:05    7:07     1:33:12
33    Todd Bertsch           M4044         3/36     1:54:25    7:08     1:33:15
34    Bayla Weigel           F0119         2/37     1:52:16    7:10     1:33:47
35    Diego Diaz             M0119         9/19     1:37:50    7:11     1:34:04
36    Sierra Hopp            F0119         3/37     1:51:43    7:14     1:34:45
37    Hanna Peltier          F2529         1/84     1:40:41    7:15     1:34:51
38    Todd Unterbrunner      M4549         4/40     1:59:55    7:15     1:34:55
39    Kayla Boespflug        F3539        1/138     1:35:37    7:16     1:35:09
40    Tamie Hopp             F5054         3/75     1:52:17    7:17     1:35:19
41    Bridgett Stiegemeier   F3539        2/138     2:08:38    7:18     1:35:30
42    Madeline McKeever      F3539        3/138     1:35:43    7:18     1:35:36
43    Michael Martin         M3539         5/43     1:51:36    7:19     1:35:45
44    Ty Hentschel           M5054         2/45     2:01:11    7:19     1:35:50
45    Ryan McLaughlin        M3034         4/50     2:07:09    7:20     1:35:53
46    James Letner           M5054         3/45     1:39:21    7:23     1:36:37
47    Brady Hartung          M3539         6/43     2:07:21    7:23     1:36:43
48    Tanner Peltier         M2529         4/32     1:42:52    7:25     1:37:03
49    Christian Small        M2529         5/32     1:45:54    7:27     1:37:24
50    Michelle Callahan      F3539        4/138     1:51:52    7:27     1:37:31
51    David Mallams          M5054         4/45     1:38:00    7:27     1:37:32
52    Mackenzie Watkins      F3034        1/102     1:53:28    7:28     1:37:41
53    Mary Chandler          F3034        2/102     1:50:51    7:29     1:37:57
54    Carrie Whiting         F4044        1/117     1:57:41    7:30     1:38:10
55    Tori Bissell           F3539        5/138     1:57:37    7:31     1:38:16
56    Derek Knorr            M4044         4/36     1:58:54    7:31     1:38:26
57    Michael Mamola         M4549         5/40     1:45:36    7:32     1:38:32
58    Mike Albin             M4549         6/40     1:39:14    7:33     1:38:45
59    Bryant Larson          M3034         5/50     1:54:56    7:33     1:38:49
60    Daniel Eye             M4044         5/36     1:53:23    7:34     1:39:01
61    Garret Swenson         M4044         6/36     1:48:44    7:35     1:39:09
62    Christopher Neel       M4549         7/40     1:59:45    7:37     1:39:45
63    Justin Marsette        M3539         7/43     2:10:19    7:39     1:40:09
64    Karris Kaiser          F3034        3/102     2:05:47    7:39     1:40:11
65    Luke Hittner           M3034         6/50     2:05:59    7:40     1:40:15
66    Andrew Fletcher        M3539         8/43     2:01:29    7:41     1:40:35
67    Kevin Kroneberger      M3539         9/43     1:59:41    7:41     1:40:36
68    Samual Poppen          M2529         6/32     1:58:29    7:42     1:40:48
69    Tom Desmarais          M3539        10/43     2:07:02    7:43     1:41:03
70    Jared Rude             M4549         8/40     2:00:14    7:44     1:41:06
71    Ralph Krauss           M3539        11/43     1:55:21    7:44     1:41:16
72    Mark Klaverkamp        M6064         1/32     1:50:43    7:44     1:41:16
73    Marcie Holben          F5054         4/75     1:46:02    7:44     1:41:17
74    Remington Thurber      M2024         4/23     2:05:50    7:46     1:41:42
75    Jennifer Porter        F3539        6/138     1:41:51    7:46     1:41:45
76    Zach Merrill           M3034         7/50     2:14:54    7:47     1:41:54
77    Hunter Barnhart        M0119        10/19     1:47:32    7:47     1:41:54
78    Taylor Lundquist       F2024         3/41     1:44:29    7:47     1:41:55
79    Gracin Larson          F0119         4/37     2:00:45    7:49     1:42:16
80    Travis Hill            M4549         9/40     2:08:27    7:49     1:42:17
81    Jacob Olson            M3034         8/50     2:18:51    7:50     1:42:28
82    Mikayla Fischer        F2024         4/41     1:42:42    7:50     1:42:34
83    Michelle Hentschel     F5054         5/75     2:08:21    7:50     1:42:37
84    Zach Hess              M2529         7/32     2:12:06    7:51     1:42:45
85    Lisa Phipps            F5054         6/75     1:43:29    7:51     1:42:50
86    Michael Landwehr       M5054         5/45     1:43:29    7:51     1:42:50
87    Michael McKinney       M3034         9/50     2:05:49    7:52     1:42:52
88    Marcella Berry         F4549         1/85     2:02:04    7:52     1:42:53
89    Josh Dunn              M4549        10/40     2:16:02    7:52     1:42:54
90    Kasandra Feiring       F3034        4/102     1:57:34    7:52     1:42:55
91    Kelsey Herman          F3539        7/138     1:46:03    7:52     1:42:56
92    Karen Thurber          F4549         2/85     2:07:13    7:53     1:43:04
93    Steve Knigge           M6569         1/18     2:15:04    7:53     1:43:05
94    Tim Kreidt             M5054         6/45     1:47:54    7:53     1:43:10
95    Nicholas Dunn          M2024         5/23     1:47:13    7:53     1:43:11
96    Bosten Bartholomay     M2024         6/23     1:45:46    7:53     1:43:12
97    Misti Allen            F3539        8/138     1:43:27    7:54     1:43:21
98    Bryce Kampa            M2529         8/32     2:16:27    7:55     1:43:32
99    Brandon Soulek         M3034        10/50     2:16:29    7:55     1:43:35
100   Morgan Folchert        F2529         2/84     1:44:09    7:55     1:43:37
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101   Mitch Espeland         M2529         9/32     1:44:42    7:56     1:43:49
102   Daniel Hofmann         M6064         2/32     1:55:39    7:56     1:43:51
103   Max Hofmann            M2529        10/32     1:55:39    7:56     1:43:51
104   Philip Fatula          M6064         3/32     2:06:19    7:56     1:43:51
105   Joleen Wilson          F5559         1/50     1:55:27    7:57     1:44:08
106   Ben Weaver             M2024         7/23     1:56:23    7:59     1:44:28
107   Blaine Bacon           M4044         7/36     1:57:56    7:59     1:44:31
108   Lyndsey Graves         F3539        9/138     1:45:20    8:00     1:44:36
109   Colleen Torres         F4549         3/85     2:09:05    8:02     1:45:13
110   William Lakatosh       M3034        11/50     1:45:35    8:02     1:45:14
111   Frank Torres           M4549        11/40     2:09:06    8:02     1:45:14
112   Chad Schone            M4044         8/36     2:01:20    8:03     1:45:15
113   Grace Steinley         F4044        2/117     2:01:20    8:03     1:45:16
114   Erin Niehaus           F2529         3/84     2:02:57    8:04     1:45:29
115   Mitchel Niehaus        M2529        11/32     2:02:56    8:04     1:45:29
116   Cory Wanner            M5559         1/29     1:51:53    8:04     1:45:40
117   Jo Sugrue              F5054         7/75     2:08:55    8:06     1:45:55
118   Cailey Roth            F2529         4/84     1:48:31    8:06     1:45:58
119   Jerad Brewer           M3539        12/43     1:46:32    8:06     1:46:00
120   Luke Schneider         M3539        13/43     2:07:34    8:06     1:46:00
121   Alan Bruinsma          M5559         2/29     1:52:15    8:06     1:46:03
122   Kari Hedin             F4044        3/117     2:21:45    8:07     1:46:09
123   Michael Johnson        M5054         7/45     2:12:28    8:08     1:46:28
124   Evelyn Ples            F0119         5/37     2:18:35    8:08     1:46:33
125   Veronica Schmidty      F3034        5/102     2:11:38    8:10     1:46:58
126   Misty Anderson         F4044        4/117     1:59:56    8:12     1:47:15
127   Kyle Borgialli         M3539        14/43     1:59:47    8:12     1:47:21
128   Austin Nachtigall      M2529        12/32     2:10:12    8:12     1:47:21
129   Sam Kennedy            M3539        15/43     1:59:49    8:12     1:47:21
130   Brynn Hillman          F0119         6/37     2:09:22    8:12     1:47:25
131   Kinley Cooley          F0119         7/37     2:09:22    8:12     1:47:25
132   Rebecca Peterson       F4549         4/85     2:23:01    8:12     1:47:25
133   Mark Sailer            M5054         8/45     1:54:35    8:13     1:47:27
134   David Hagler           M5559         3/29     1:54:35    8:13     1:47:27
135   Johnathan Bravo        M2529        13/32     1:55:24    8:13     1:47:36
136   Deming Haugland        M3539        16/43     2:07:25    8:14     1:47:47
137   Sabin Adams            M3034        12/50     1:53:37    8:15     1:47:55
138   Russell Loucks         M5054         9/45     2:04:57    8:15     1:47:57
139   Sandy Burd             F5054         8/75     2:04:57    8:15     1:47:57
140   Joshua Larson          M2529        14/32     1:57:33    8:16     1:48:07
141   Carol Hohenthaner      F6064         1/41     2:12:56    8:16     1:48:13
142   Tia Guptill            F2024         5/41     2:09:31    8:17     1:48:27
143   Bruce Unterbrunner     M6064         4/32     2:03:30    8:17     1:48:31
144   Roy Andersen           M4549        12/40     2:03:21    8:19     1:48:56
145   Teren Hanson           F2529         5/84     1:54:07    8:20     1:48:58
146   Micheal Smith          M3034        13/50     2:19:13    8:20     1:49:00
147   Janae Gertsch          F3034        6/102     2:03:15    8:20     1:49:03
148   Jenna Lund             F2529         6/84     2:11:51    8:20     1:49:07
149   Darren Redden          M2529        15/32     2:21:48    8:21     1:49:12
150   Katie Foster           F4549         5/85     2:01:36    8:21     1:49:12
151   Heidi Schleiffarth     F4044        5/117     2:03:44    8:21     1:49:12
152   Lori Miller            F3539       10/138     2:03:39    8:21     1:49:19
153   Shannon Raskob         F3034        7/102     2:03:36    8:21     1:49:24
154   David Lorah            M5054        10/45     2:15:07    8:22     1:49:27
155   Angela Johnson         F3539       11/138     2:03:45    8:22     1:49:28
156   Sarah Davis            F3539       12/138     1:50:28    8:22     1:49:31
157   Anne Carlson           F4549         6/85     2:08:06    8:24     1:49:56
158   Daniel Carlson         M4549        13/40     2:08:06    8:24     1:49:56
159   Katherine Leska        F3034        8/102     2:20:38    8:24     1:49:57
160   Drew Huisken           M3034        14/50     2:23:11    8:25     1:50:10
161   Sara Ratzsch           F4044        6/117     2:20:05    8:25     1:50:11
162   Becky Spoehr           F3539       13/138     1:54:23    8:26     1:50:16
163   Shannon Hattervig      F3539       14/138     1:55:05    8:26     1:50:21
164   Aaron Feterl           M3539        17/43     1:56:10    8:27     1:50:33
165   Janelle Gomez          F4549         7/85     2:26:14    8:27     1:50:38
166   Kimberly Tollison      F5559         2/50     2:04:19    8:27     1:50:39
167   John Cooley            M6064         5/32     2:17:29    8:28     1:50:44
168   Madelaine Rogers       F0119         8/37     2:11:32    8:28     1:50:54
169   Seamus Walsh           M4044         9/36     2:04:00    8:28     1:50:55
170   Austin Dunn            M0119        11/19     2:09:35    8:29     1:51:08
171   Brittany Frost         F2529         7/84     2:21:54    8:30     1:51:14
172   Abby Arnold            F0119         9/37     2:17:29    8:31     1:51:26
173   Kristene Jordan        F4549         8/85     2:12:29    8:31     1:51:31
174   Shannon Halvorson      F3539       15/138     2:06:09    8:32     1:51:35
175   Robert Opatz           M5054        11/45     1:52:03    8:32     1:51:36
176   Stacey McManamen       F4044        7/117     2:23:41    8:32     1:51:42
177   Dave Schwartz          M5054        12/45     1:58:41    8:32     1:51:42
178   Megan Ogrady           F3034        9/102     1:57:13    8:32     1:51:45
179   Janice Shaheen         F5559         3/50     2:18:29    8:32     1:51:45
180   Deann McClure          F5054         9/75     2:13:32    8:33     1:51:48
181   Caiti Kean             F3539       16/138     1:52:28    8:33     1:51:58
182   Brian Benardis         M3539        18/43     2:27:24    8:33     1:52:01
183   Anjie Thomson          F5054        10/75     2:08:44    8:34     1:52:05
184   Amanda Gaskin          F3539       17/138     2:14:39    8:34     1:52:09
185   Michelle Christenson   F2529         8/84     2:02:47    8:34     1:52:09
186   Ashley Heimbouch       F2529         9/84     2:20:00    8:34     1:52:09
187   Joey Mackey            M3539        19/43     2:03:08    8:34     1:52:10
188   Nicole Jahner          F3539       18/138     2:22:46    8:34     1:52:12
189   Courtney Gifford       F2529        10/84     2:03:13    8:35     1:52:18
190   Tyler Gifford          M3034        15/50     2:03:14    8:35     1:52:18
191   Megan Garza            F3034       10/102     2:25:19    8:35     1:52:20
192   Mathew Schlemmer       M3539        20/43     2:17:23    8:35     1:52:24
193   Erik Ustad             M3034        16/50     2:22:28    8:36     1:52:29
194   Warren Poches          M5054        13/45     2:14:41    8:36     1:52:34
195   Dallan Gardner         M4549        14/40     2:23:47    8:36     1:52:39
196   Kara Ackerman          F3539       19/138     2:28:02    8:37     1:52:42
197   Angela Bissett         F4044        8/117     2:19:07    8:37     1:52:42
198   Matthew Olson          M3034        17/50     2:06:37    8:37     1:52:42
199   Jennifer Burkett       F4044        9/117     2:22:40    8:37     1:52:44
200   Eric Chilson           M3034        18/50     2:20:50    8:37     1:52:51
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201   Jayna Frederickson     F4549         9/85     2:21:06    8:38     1:52:58
202   Maryann Cooley         F5054        11/75     2:19:43    8:38     1:52:59
203   David Becker           M4549        15/40     1:54:03    8:39     1:53:08
204   Robert Stocker         M6064         6/32     2:01:38    8:39     1:53:09
205   Jessica Rachetto       F4044       10/117     2:01:57    8:39     1:53:17
206   Kendra Poulter         F2024         6/41     2:24:16    8:39     1:53:18
207   Sarah Hinds            F3539       20/138     1:58:09    8:40     1:53:21
208   Sarah Kaiser           F5054        12/75     1:54:30    8:40     1:53:25
209   Jalyn Moeller          F2529        11/84     2:10:42    8:40     1:53:29
210   Stephanie Wolf         F3034       11/102     2:07:50    8:41     1:53:34
211   Katie Wermers          F3034       12/102     2:03:13    8:41     1:53:38
212   Kristine Eslinger      F3539       21/138     1:55:35    8:41     1:53:38
213   Ryan Howe              M3034        19/50     1:53:47    8:41     1:53:42
214   Kimberly Wilson        F3539       22/138     1:55:03    8:42     1:53:52
215   Evan O'Dorisio         M2529        16/32     2:23:45    8:42     1:53:55
216   Holly Schmitz          F3539       23/138     2:28:58    8:43     1:53:59
217   Zac Leitheiser         M3034        20/50     2:03:51    8:43     1:54:01
218   Jessica Potter         F3539       24/138     1:54:35    8:43     1:54:03
219   Brad Bartz             M6064         7/32     2:22:55    8:45     1:54:27
220   Mike Heger             M4549        16/40     2:11:25    8:45     1:54:28
221   Calli Thorne           F3539       25/138     2:16:17    8:45     1:54:34
222   Alyssa Larson          F2529        12/84     2:23:06    8:45     1:54:38
223   Kyle Bryant            M3034        21/50     2:23:07    8:45     1:54:38
224   Rachel Ustad           F2529        13/84     2:22:31    8:46     1:54:40
225   Marissa Cutler         F2529        14/84     2:20:12    8:47     1:54:54
226   Amy Spease             F5559         4/50     1:55:41    8:49     1:55:20
227   Sara Sheeler           F3539       26/138     1:59:13    8:49     1:55:23
228   Jennifer Palmer        F4044       11/117     2:17:01    8:49     1:55:28
229   Joe Nelson             M3034        22/50     2:25:44    8:49     1:55:29
230   Ginger McManus         F4044       12/117     2:23:49    8:50     1:55:33
231   John Karel             M4044        10/36     2:24:17    8:51     1:55:52
232   Petra Larkin           F4549        10/85     2:14:49    8:52     1:56:01
233   Isaac Tuschen          M2024         8/23     2:10:29    8:52     1:56:05
234   Breanna Van Bochove    F2529        15/84     2:22:40    8:52     1:56:10
235   Connor Ward            M2529        17/32     2:16:32    8:53     1:56:11
236   Taylor Ybarra          M3034        23/50     2:15:16    8:53     1:56:15
237   Tom Tieszen            M3034        24/50     2:30:10    8:53     1:56:16
238   Mikal Ustad            M3034        25/50     2:26:14    8:53     1:56:16
239   Russ Merritt           M6064         8/32     2:11:09    8:54     1:56:31
240   Emma Helfer            F0119        10/37     2:32:18    8:55     1:56:40
241   Stephanie Stevens      F5054        13/75     1:57:08    8:55     1:56:47
242   Terry Miller           M4044        11/36     1:59:33    8:55     1:56:49
243   Emily Richard          F3539       27/138     2:05:50    8:55     1:56:49
244   Aaron Nachtigall       M2529        18/32     2:19:41    8:56     1:56:50
245   Lee Hosman             M5054        14/45     2:26:55    8:56     1:56:50
246   Karen Grimm            F6064         2/41     2:23:37    8:56     1:56:54
247   Jordan Kennedy         F3034       13/102     2:09:34    8:57     1:57:08
248   Tamie McMeekin         F4549        11/85     2:14:52    8:57     1:57:08
249   Kurt Rothstein         M5054        15/45     1:58:06    8:57     1:57:08
250   Kristy Harriet         F3539       28/138     2:25:48    8:57     1:57:13
251   Logan Patrick          M3034        26/50     2:20:16    8:58     1:57:18
252   Todd Maddox            M5054        16/45     2:24:11    8:58     1:57:23
253   Kristi Lingemann       F4044       13/117     2:23:53    8:58     1:57:28
254   Katie Gilmore          F4044       14/117     2:03:44    8:59     1:57:38
255   Betsy Silva            F5559         5/50     2:02:32    9:00     1:57:47
256   Matthew Matzner        M3034        27/50     2:26:12    9:00     1:57:49
257   Karely Ruiz-Villegas   F2024         7/41     2:26:17    9:00     1:57:53
258   Brad Dewitt            M5054        17/45     2:12:28    9:01     1:57:55
259   Clint Preslaski        M4549        17/40     2:07:56    9:02     1:58:12
260   Brooklyn Vanderwerff   F2024         8/41     2:25:16    9:02     1:58:19
261   Heather Traphagen      F4044       15/117     2:19:53    9:03     1:58:26
262   Dustin Ailport         M3034        28/50     2:26:51    9:03     1:58:27
263   Alexis Ailport         F3034       14/102     2:26:52    9:03     1:58:28
264   Jenn Cramer            F2529        16/84     2:10:21    9:03     1:58:32
265   Larry Cross            M6569         2/18     2:10:54    9:03     1:58:32
266   Cassidy Lausen         F2024         9/41     2:10:22    9:03     1:58:32
267   Alana Neville          F3034       15/102     2:21:15    9:04     1:58:46
268   Jennifer Drake         F4044       16/117     2:20:23    9:05     1:58:51
269   Cynthia Berg           F5559         6/50     1:59:02    9:05     1:58:52
270   Lucie Holt             F0119        11/37     2:00:13    9:06     1:59:00
271   Brodie Zwetzig         M0119        12/19     2:00:13    9:06     1:59:00
272   Dora Furman            F4044       17/117     2:32:15    9:06     1:59:07
273   Liz Marso              F3034       16/102     2:11:06    9:06     1:59:10
274   Megan Rummel           F3539       29/138     2:02:10    9:06     1:59:10
275   Miranda Leisy          F3034       17/102     2:12:43    9:06     1:59:12
276   Rebecca Mogen          F3539       30/138     2:27:36    9:06     1:59:12
277   Dan Werdel             M4549        18/40     2:24:38    9:07     1:59:16
278   Sharon Landwehr        F4549        12/85     2:00:00    9:07     1:59:20
279   Duane Wahlstrom        M3539        21/43     2:20:55    9:07     1:59:21
280   Maury Martin           M5054        18/45     2:12:12    9:07     1:59:23
281   Kari Griffin           F5054        14/75     2:03:48    9:08     1:59:27
282   Alysha Underwood       F3034       18/102     2:23:20    9:08     1:59:27
283   Ray Ezell              M4549        19/40     2:21:06    9:08     1:59:28
284   Camila Uhl             F4549        13/85     2:16:42    9:08     1:59:36
285   Jerrud Blegen          M4549        20/40     2:03:59    9:08     1:59:37
286   Angela Simonton        F3034       19/102     2:01:26    9:09     1:59:41
287   Kortni Simonton        F2529        17/84     2:01:26    9:09     1:59:41
288   Dustin Christianson    M3539        22/43     2:12:48    9:09     1:59:46
289   Erin Kinsey            F2529        18/84     2:16:38    9:09     1:59:52
290   Shayna Hermanson       F3539       31/138     2:05:24    9:09     1:59:52
291   Karissa Kautzman       F3539       32/138     2:05:24    9:09     1:59:52
292   Curt Lipp              M5559         4/29     2:04:09    9:10     2:00:05
293   Leann Vette            F6569         1/19     2:19:07    9:11     2:00:07
294   Claire Kreidt          F0119        12/37     2:04:53    9:11     2:00:09
295   Blake McManus          M2024         9/23     2:28:35    9:12     2:00:19
296   Holly K Anderson       F6064         3/41     2:31:45    9:12     2:00:21
297   Kallie Burns           F3539       33/138     2:18:20    9:12     2:00:21
298   George Sugrue          F2024        10/41     2:23:14    9:12     2:00:23
299   Lacy Johnson           F2529        19/84     2:32:04    9:12     2:00:26
300   Thomas Maher           M2024        10/23     2:26:54    9:12     2:00:30
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301   Stacy Barnes           F4549        14/85     2:29:01    9:13     2:00:35
302   Robin Schrempp         F5559         7/50     2:32:30    9:14     2:00:45
303   Alex Spencer           M3034        29/50     2:36:32    9:14     2:00:54
304   Grant Pahl             M2024        11/23     2:25:59    9:14     2:00:55
305   Garth Maine            M3539        23/43     2:11:01    9:14     2:00:56
306   Bradley Reich          M4044        12/36     2:11:05    9:14     2:00:57
307   Libby McKeever         F6569         2/19     2:02:38    9:15     2:01:10
308   Laura Wermers          F2529        20/84     2:05:02    9:16     2:01:21
309   Jimi Risse             F3034       20/102     2:15:50    9:16     2:01:22
310   Ashley Schmidt         F3539       34/138     2:31:19    9:16     2:01:23
311   Reanne Wolff           F4549        15/85     2:24:03    9:16     2:01:24
312   Gracie Wolff           F0119        13/37     2:24:06    9:17     2:01:26
313   Kathrine Ross          F4044       18/117     2:17:28    9:17     2:01:29
314   Brad McKinney          M6064         9/32     2:23:58    9:17     2:01:30
315   Adam Klein             M3034        30/50     2:34:34    9:17     2:01:31
316   Amy Surbrugg           F3034       21/102     2:34:35    9:17     2:01:31
317   John Smallwood         M5559         5/29     2:20:19    9:17     2:01:32
318   Heidi Mason            F4549        16/85     2:34:34    9:17     2:01:33
319   Jennifer Sietsema      F4044       19/117     2:08:58    9:17     2:01:36
320   Cody Knudson           M3034        31/50     2:16:19    9:18     2:01:40
321   Alex Gustafson         M4044        13/36     2:09:42    9:18     2:01:44
322   Phillip Jagelski       M2529        19/32     2:34:48    9:18     2:01:47
323   Ellie Fitzpatrick      F2024        11/41     2:34:37    9:19     2:01:53
324   Andy Miller            M4549        21/40     2:20:52    9:20     2:02:09
325   Hannah White           F2529        21/84     2:38:44    9:20     2:02:11
326   Diane Groff            F6064         4/41     2:12:50    9:20     2:02:12
327   Jayme Clark            F2529        22/84     2:26:11    9:21     2:02:25
328   Nicole Senden          F3034       22/102     2:26:11    9:21     2:02:25
329   Hannah Flasted         F2024        12/41     2:15:53    9:21     2:02:26
330   Jason Newsom           M2529        20/32     2:14:01    9:21     2:02:27
331   Jen Olson              F4549        17/85     2:20:42    9:21     2:02:29
332   Zachary Stinchfield    M3034        32/50     2:33:27    9:22     2:02:33
333   Gene Griffin           M5559         6/29     2:06:56    9:22     2:02:34
334   Tarra Stecher          F3034       23/102     2:05:23    9:22     2:02:40
335   Jennifer Jung          F4549        18/85     2:05:48    9:23     2:02:43
336   Angie Atkinson         F3539       35/138     2:15:35    9:23     2:02:44
337   Teresa Aspen           F6064         5/41     2:02:54    9:23     2:02:44
338   Brent Johnson          M4044        14/36     2:18:44    9:23     2:02:55
339   Ryan Kass              M2529        21/32     2:13:04    9:24     2:03:06
340   Emily Dix              F2529        23/84     2:32:36    9:24     2:03:06
341   Kent Penney            M5559         7/29     2:20:11    9:25     2:03:09
342   Chase Monson           M2529        22/32     2:21:37    9:25     2:03:14
343   Kara Visger            F3034       24/102     2:13:30    9:25     2:03:18
344   Tarrah Sonnenschein    F4044       20/117     2:39:53    9:26     2:03:25
345   Stacy Polkowske        F4549        19/85     2:30:26    9:26     2:03:31
346   Deanna Britton         F5054        15/75     2:30:26    9:26     2:03:32
347   Lori Harley            F5559         8/50     2:21:46    9:26     2:03:32
348   Kim Carden             F5054        16/75     2:16:05    9:27     2:03:37
349   Brooke Dolan           F5054        17/75     2:16:05    9:27     2:03:37
350   Molly Lux              F3034       25/102     2:29:11    9:28     2:03:48
351   Lynsey Prosser         F2529        24/84     2:37:46    9:28     2:03:51
352   Christine Clauser      F5054        18/75     2:05:15    9:28     2:03:55
353   Carissa Cooper         F3539       36/138     2:35:54    9:29     2:04:05
354   Kyra Ringwald          F3034       26/102     2:35:54    9:29     2:04:06
355   Zach Richards          M3034        33/50     2:26:40    9:29     2:04:10
356   Katie Dibbern          F2529        25/84     2:23:59    9:29     2:04:13
357   Kelli Kroneberger      F3539       37/138     2:23:18    9:29     2:04:13
358   Ronald Cheyney         M6569         3/18     2:32:52    9:30     2:04:17
359   Tara Zody              F4549        20/85     2:39:56    9:31     2:04:36
360   Matt Schneider         M4044        15/36     2:22:31    9:32     2:04:51
361   Paiton Flick           F0119        14/37     2:06:07    9:32     2:04:53
362   Erin Phillips          F4044       21/117     2:06:07    9:32     2:04:53
363   Nicole Glock           F3539       38/138     2:09:54    9:33     2:05:06
364   Jessica Rasmussen      F4044       22/117     2:26:27    9:34     2:05:08
365   Vicky Rohl             F4044       23/117     2:17:37    9:34     2:05:09
366   Scott Albrecht         M4044        16/36     2:11:15    9:34     2:05:09
367   Leah Albrecht          F4044       24/117     2:11:14    9:34     2:05:09
368   Meagan Smith           F3034       27/102     2:40:57    9:34     2:05:12
369   John Zoffka            M5559         8/29     2:06:11    9:34     2:05:12
370   Jilian Jones           F3539       39/138     2:40:58    9:34     2:05:12
371   Vanita Meyer           F5054        19/75     2:15:49    9:34     2:05:14
372   Michelle Brownback     F3539       40/138     2:41:47    9:34     2:05:16
373   Greg Jung              M4549        22/40     2:09:32    9:35     2:05:22
374   Eric East              M3539        24/43     2:06:46    9:35     2:05:29
375   Darren Taciuk          M4044        17/36     2:29:27    9:36     2:05:37
376   Brent Kempema          M4549        23/40     2:29:23    9:36     2:05:44
377   Kelsey Mixon           F2529        26/84     2:08:16    9:36     2:05:44
378   Taylor Koch            F2024        13/41     2:05:49    9:37     2:05:49
379   Tracy Davies           F3539       41/138     2:31:51    9:37     2:05:52
380   John Spencer           M6064        10/32     2:23:07    9:38     2:06:01
381   Leah Spencer           F6064         6/41     2:23:07    9:38     2:06:04
382   Ryan Schuchhardt       M4044        18/36     2:21:27    9:39     2:06:13
383   Stephanie Davis        F3539       42/138     2:39:22    9:39     2:06:14
384   Chris Vanderwerff      F4549        21/85     2:33:13    9:39     2:06:15
385   Caitlin Hild           F3539       43/138     2:19:19    9:39     2:06:19
386   Dick Johnson           M5559         9/29     2:22:44    9:39     2:06:20
387   Katie Voelker          F3539       44/138     2:29:16    9:39     2:06:20
388   Anna Gusse             F3539       45/138     2:27:57    9:39     2:06:25
389   Sadie Eitemiller       F2024        14/41     2:31:38    9:40     2:06:34
390   Jesssica Speckmeier    F4044       25/117     2:10:59    9:41     2:06:40
391   Marcie Viet            F3539       46/138     2:33:03    9:42     2:06:54
392   Nancy Larson           F4549        22/85     2:25:27    9:42     2:06:58
393   Janice Sawinski        F6064         7/41     2:30:29    9:42     2:07:00
394   Karen Stinson          F4044       26/117     2:15:49    9:42     2:07:05
395   Blake Stinson          M4044        19/36     2:15:50    9:43     2:07:05
396   Judy Smith             F6064         8/41     2:24:04    9:43     2:07:06
397   Holly Schamber         F3539       47/138     2:39:40    9:43     2:07:12
398   Staci Ketchum          F4044       27/117     2:30:54    9:43     2:07:13
399   Deborah Malters        F5054        20/75     2:08:15    9:43     2:07:16
400   Katie Braun            F3539       48/138     2:13:59    9:43     2:07:16
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401   Jonathan Hampton       M5054        19/45     2:08:15    9:43     2:07:16
402   Olivia Crovetto        F4549        23/85     2:12:56    9:44     2:07:20
403   Lindsey Hasvold        F2024        15/41     2:33:58    9:45     2:07:32
404   William McAuliffe      M5559        10/29     2:26:18    9:45     2:07:41
405   Jade Miller            F3034       28/102     2:11:39    9:45     2:07:42
406   Don Witulski           M6569         4/18     2:09:12    9:47     2:08:02
407   Janell Paris           F4044       28/117     2:44:37    9:47     2:08:05
408   Amy Leonard            F4044       29/117     2:44:37    9:47     2:08:05
409   Lisa Jerde Spillman    F5054        21/75     2:38:18    9:47     2:08:06
410   Ashley McCarty         F2529        27/84     2:36:44    9:48     2:08:10
411   Erin Hartline          M3539        25/43     2:32:54    9:48     2:08:16
412   Josh Olheiser          M4549        24/40     2:25:03    9:48     2:08:20
413   Bryan Carter           M4549        25/40     2:25:49    9:48     2:08:20
414   Nick Thiel             M2529        23/32     2:27:56    9:48     2:08:23
415   Taylor Kapsch          F3034       29/102     2:14:09    9:49     2:08:26
416   Kelvin Kreitman        M5559        11/29     2:26:18    9:49     2:08:26
417   Troy Mack              M5559        12/29     2:26:18    9:49     2:08:33
418   Alex Kurz              M3539        26/43     2:38:48    9:51     2:08:51
419   Tana Kurz              F3034       30/102     2:38:47    9:51     2:08:51
420   Kelly Aves             F4549        24/85     2:25:37    9:51     2:08:53
421   Sage Kohr              F2024        16/41     2:24:27    9:51     2:09:02
422   Mollie Wilson          F2024        17/41     2:24:27    9:51     2:09:02
423   Eric Jackson           M4549        26/40     2:30:27    9:52     2:09:03
424   Phoebe Bonaparte-Krogh F3034       31/102     2:39:57    9:52     2:09:03
425   Tara Dunn              F4549        25/85     2:41:11    9:52     2:09:05
426   Kyle Hochhalter        M3034        34/50     2:33:00    9:52     2:09:05
427   Jeff Walls             M4549        27/40     2:09:19    9:52     2:09:05
428   Kim Harder             F3539       49/138     2:42:13    9:52     2:09:12
429   Joseph Margheim        M4549        28/40     2:32:46    9:53     2:09:18
430   Julianne Saisoi        F2529        28/84     2:37:47    9:53     2:09:20
431   Alexandra Mansur       F3034       32/102     2:26:10    9:53     2:09:24
432   Cindy Bishop           F6064         9/41     2:36:01    9:53     2:09:26
433   Becky Eichelberger     F4044       30/117     2:41:33    9:54     2:09:31
434   Stephanie Wiegand      F3539       50/138     2:32:09    9:55     2:09:51
435   Brittany Taciuk        F3034       33/102     2:33:48    9:55     2:09:54
436   Steph Camp             F4044       31/117     2:18:20    9:56     2:09:56
437   Sarina Talich          F3539       51/138     2:39:54    9:56     2:10:01
438   Stefanie Lehman        F3034       34/102     2:31:50    9:56     2:10:08
439   Jaime Norton           F3539       52/138     2:25:15    9:57     2:10:08
440   Casey Kreutz           M2529        24/32     2:42:18    9:57     2:10:09
441   Tyler Norton           M3034        35/50     2:25:15    9:57     2:10:09
442   Michael Wade           M3539        27/43     2:31:50    9:57     2:10:11
443   Jason Koch             M3539        28/43     2:14:33    9:57     2:10:15
444   Meghan Anderson        F3034       35/102     2:40:15    9:58     2:10:23
445   Meagan Martin          F3034       36/102     2:25:47    9:58     2:10:24
446   Emily Kulish           F2529        29/84     2:26:35    9:58     2:10:29
447   Amara Striebel         F3034       37/102     2:26:35    9:58     2:10:29
448   Samantha Dehio         F2024        18/41     2:33:34    9:58     2:10:31
449   Allison Thielsen       F2529        30/84     2:37:21    9:58     2:10:32
450   Patti Moyer            F3539       53/138     2:31:44    9:59     2:10:37
451   Bradley Schneck        M3539        29/43     2:39:37    9:59     2:10:39
452   Sarah Miller           F4549        26/85     2:30:46    9:59     2:10:42
453   Brittany Parke         F3539       54/138     2:39:43    9:59     2:10:45
454   Thomas Droz            M6064        11/32     2:17:12   10:00     2:10:55
455   Ryan Rehm              M3539        30/43     2:17:06   10:00     2:10:55
456   Forest Thompson        M3034        36/50     2:26:15   10:00     2:10:58
457   Michele Peerbolt       F4044       32/117     2:11:58   10:00     2:11:00
458   Amber Callies          F4044       33/117     2:11:58   10:00     2:11:00
459   Tiffany Songer         F3539       55/138     2:41:01   10:01     2:11:02
460   Karla Tatar            F6064        10/41     2:28:28   10:01     2:11:03
461   Katrina Jensen         F4044       34/117     2:41:03   10:01     2:11:05
462   Chris Wages            M4549        29/40     2:41:03   10:01     2:11:05
463   Chris Davis            F6569         3/19     2:31:06   10:02     2:11:15
464   Briana Beckstrom       F3034       38/102     2:44:22   10:02     2:11:16
465   Jerri Birger           F3539       56/138     2:42:53   10:02     2:11:18
466   Erin Covey             F4044       35/117     2:14:33   10:03     2:11:33
467   Deb Emmert             F6064        11/41     2:16:14   10:03     2:11:35
468   Ryan Wrolstad          M4044        20/36     2:14:52   10:04     2:11:50
469   Sheila Belland         F4044       36/117     2:38:31   10:05     2:11:53
470   Ridge Tomlin           M2024        12/23     2:35:07   10:05     2:12:05
471   Taylor Hardiman        F2024        19/41     2:35:07   10:05     2:12:05
472   Shelby Sampson         F3034       39/102     2:25:56   10:05     2:12:05
473   Kristi Kafka           F4549        27/85     2:40:24   10:06     2:12:07
474   Racheal Shank          F4044       37/117     2:33:06   10:06     2:12:07
475   Mallory Wipf           F3034       40/102     2:18:16   10:06     2:12:10
476   Bill Gifford           M6064        12/32     2:22:45   10:06     2:12:10
477   Peyton Hove            F0119        15/37     2:30:19   10:06     2:12:11
478   Brandon Schmit         M2529        25/32     2:47:50   10:06     2:12:12
479   Thomas Robinson        M6064        13/32     2:40:55   10:07     2:12:27
480   Leslie Millard         F3034       41/102     2:18:53   10:08     2:12:42
481   Mel Foreman            F3539       57/138     2:28:18   10:09     2:12:50
482   Gage Graeve            M2024        13/23     2:38:04   10:10     2:12:59
483   Candace Ell            F4044       38/117     2:17:52   10:10     2:13:00
484   Kari Gifford           F5559         9/50     2:24:02   10:10     2:13:05
485   Rayel Livermont        F2529        31/84     2:32:53   10:10     2:13:07
486   Gayla Slaughter        F5559        10/50     2:46:49   10:11     2:13:13
487   Amy Caron              F2529        32/84     2:43:48   10:11     2:13:17
488   Laura Johnsen          F2529        33/84     2:43:48   10:11     2:13:17
489   Ben Smith              M6064        14/32     2:22:26   10:12     2:13:28
490   Cassandra Heuer        F3034       42/102     2:46:35   10:12     2:13:31
491   Mary Noel              F5054        22/75     2:36:18   10:12     2:13:35
492   Jesse Noel             M5054        20/45     2:36:18   10:12     2:13:35
493   Mark Johnsrud          M6064        15/32     2:26:11   10:12     2:13:35
494   Danielle Eide          F3034       43/102     2:46:44   10:12     2:13:38
495   Jillian Delzer         F0119        16/37     2:34:53   10:13     2:13:41
496   Kelli Doll             F3539       58/138     2:40:21   10:13     2:13:47
497   Amy Johnson            F3034       44/102     2:40:21   10:13     2:13:47
498   Connie McKinney        F6569         4/19     2:36:47   10:13     2:13:50
499   Luke Senden            M3034        37/50     2:37:40   10:14     2:13:54
500   Deborah Hanagan        F5559        11/50     2:27:09   10:14     2:13:56
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501   Holly Wolf             F4044       39/117     2:40:14   10:14     2:14:00
502   Jeff Tronvold          M5054        21/45     2:37:44   10:15     2:14:05
503   Lindsey Sainsbury      F3539       59/138     2:16:08   10:15     2:14:14
504   Chris Mangan           M3539        31/43     2:36:54   10:16     2:14:21
505   Dominique Gruber       F3034       45/102     2:26:06   10:17     2:14:31
506   Spenser Sanders        M4044        21/36     2:45:07   10:18     2:14:55
507   Angela Jones           F4044       40/117     2:45:43   10:18     2:14:55
508   Marie Strang           F4044       41/117     2:45:43   10:18     2:14:55
509   Kristen Legner         F4549        28/85     2:17:28   10:19     2:14:58
510   Stephanie Ezell        F4549        29/85     2:36:42   10:19     2:14:59
511   Morgan Twete           F2529        34/84     2:51:02   10:20     2:15:15
512   Crystal Whiteshield    F4044       42/117     2:47:16   10:20     2:15:20
513   Melanie Hamiel         F4044       43/117     2:28:03   10:20     2:15:22
514   Becky Renkert          F5054        23/75     2:27:26   10:21     2:15:24
515   Joey Olheiser          M2024        14/23     2:31:24   10:22     2:15:39
516   Rose Eitemiller        F2024        20/41     2:40:48   10:22     2:15:43
517   Ray Reif               M3034        38/50     2:37:50   10:22     2:15:48
518   Amanda Smith           F4044       44/117     2:34:01   10:23     2:15:52
519   Karyn Paulson          F4549        30/85     2:28:08   10:24     2:16:07
520   Brian Pibal            M5054        22/45     2:49:44   10:24     2:16:07
521   Patrick Marino         M5559        13/29     2:20:31   10:24     2:16:09
522   David Olson            M6569         5/18     2:18:13   10:24     2:16:12
523   Rich Renner            M5559        14/29     2:44:01   10:24     2:16:14
524   Tyler Renner           M3034        39/50     2:44:01   10:24     2:16:14
525   Cory Noss              M3034        40/50     2:18:26   10:25     2:16:17
526   Agnes Robinson         F6064        12/41     2:44:49   10:25     2:16:21
527   Jenny Heuck            F7074          1/8     2:37:44   10:26     2:16:28
528   Bob Kelly              M7074          1/6     2:33:40   10:26     2:16:34
529   Kelly Dehio            F5054        24/75     2:39:52   10:27     2:16:43
530   Owen Wiederhold        M7599          1/8     2:22:38   10:27     2:16:46
531   Mary Grace Lee         F2529        35/84     2:41:29   10:27     2:16:46
532   Pat Wiederhold         M5054        23/45     2:22:38   10:27     2:16:47
533   Presley Legerski       F3034       46/102     2:17:01   10:28     2:16:55
534   Kati Rombough          F2529        36/84     2:47:20   10:28     2:17:05
535   Gabriella Zarragoitia  F2024        21/41     2:31:00   10:28     2:17:06
536   Creighton Moorman      M3539        32/43     2:37:17   10:29     2:17:07
537   Nikkita Kaufmann       F3539       60/138     2:45:55   10:30     2:17:21
538   Katie Nielson          F2024        22/41     2:48:57   10:30     2:17:23
539   Cartney Knecht         F2529        37/84     2:38:06   10:30     2:17:23
540   Sandy Nelson           F5559        12/50     2:47:39   10:30     2:17:23
541   Brooke Paz             F2529        38/84     2:47:14   10:30     2:17:23
542   Bethanie Bates         F4549        31/85     2:47:14   10:30     2:17:24
543   Jody Sorenson          F5054        25/75     2:41:16   10:30     2:17:24
544   Shelby McCarty         F2529        39/84     2:46:02   10:30     2:17:29
545   Lynn Hitz              M5054        24/45     2:48:01   10:31     2:17:34
546   Lori McCleskey         F4549        32/85     2:40:19   10:31     2:17:34
547   Tyler Gjerstad         M3034        41/50     2:43:28   10:31     2:17:34
548   Lauren Sebade          F2529        40/84     2:43:29   10:31     2:17:34
549   John Coulter           M7074          2/6     2:43:11   10:31     2:17:35
550   Danielle Pearson       F2529        41/84     2:42:16   10:31     2:17:37
551   Shelly Preszler        F5054        26/75     2:40:50   10:32     2:17:49
552   Aubrey Slovek          F3034       47/102     2:28:14   10:33     2:18:05
553   Thaine Wilkins         M3034        42/50     2:19:02   10:33     2:18:07
554   Jamie Espeland         F3034       48/102     2:19:01   10:33     2:18:07
555   Chris Meek             M4044        22/36     2:28:30   10:33     2:18:10
556   Jonette Murphy         F4549        33/85     2:33:17   10:34     2:18:20
557   Rebecca Qualm          F5054        27/75     2:48:20   10:34     2:18:20
558   Beth Bacon             F6064        13/41     2:32:53   10:34     2:18:25
559   Autumn Wieseler        F2024        23/41     2:22:29   10:35     2:18:30
560   Heather Doerges        F4549        34/85     2:52:12   10:35     2:18:37
561   Geneva Engelhart       F3539       61/138     2:28:14   10:36     2:18:45
562   Alexandra Lux          F3034       49/102     2:48:11   10:36     2:18:46
563   Emma Robinson          F2024        24/41     2:55:06   10:37     2:18:54
564   Christine Duran-Garcia F3539       62/138     2:27:42   10:37     2:18:55
565   Justin Gaskin          M4044        23/36     2:41:25   10:37     2:18:56
566   Tommie Verhasselt      F3034       50/102     2:44:17   10:37     2:18:59
567   Cassie Kellison        F3539       63/138     2:44:19   10:37     2:19:01
568   Laura Robinson         F4044       45/117     2:55:14   10:37     2:19:01
569   Bobbi Mushitz          F3539       64/138     2:38:06   10:37     2:19:02
570   Callie Jean Cirillo    F2529        42/84     2:38:08   10:37     2:19:05
571   Robert Johnson         M6064        16/32     2:45:23   10:38     2:19:06
572   Angie Hanson           F4549        35/85     2:55:20   10:38     2:19:08
573   Becky Rodriguez        F4044       46/117     2:45:36   10:38     2:19:10
574   Sarah Jo Sinclair      F4549        36/85     2:40:33   10:38     2:19:17
575   Barb Leu               F5559        13/50     2:20:00   10:39     2:19:19
576   Meredith Meyer         F3539       65/138     2:23:11   10:39     2:19:30
577   Jamie Evans            F5559        14/50     2:20:53   10:40     2:19:33
578   Drew Anderson          M4044        24/36     2:50:30   10:40     2:19:41
579   Amanda Ortega          F3539       66/138     2:23:44   10:40     2:19:43
580   Amber Berry            F3034       51/102     2:46:00   10:41     2:19:45
581   Paige Kossack          F3034       52/102     2:46:00   10:41     2:19:45
582   Justin McKillip        M3539        33/43     2:24:06   10:41     2:19:51
583   Wendy Shirey           F4044       47/117     2:34:26   10:41     2:19:53
584   Amanda Burkinshaw      F3539       67/138     2:40:03   10:41     2:19:56
585   Alicia Kunz            F3539       68/138     2:40:03   10:41     2:19:56
586   Rachel Dewald          F3539       69/138     2:50:27   10:42     2:20:05
587   Jasmine McCauley       F4044       48/117     2:29:52   10:42     2:20:06
588   Sara Adams             F3034       53/102     2:25:57   10:42     2:20:09
589   Jeff Barta             M6064        17/32     2:30:22   10:43     2:20:20
590   Chennille Currier      F3034       54/102     2:26:12   10:43     2:20:24
591   Erica Gerkin           F3539       70/138     2:36:08   10:44     2:20:24
592   Don Lara               M4549        30/40     2:46:13   10:45     2:20:39
593   Stacy Lara             F4044       49/117     2:46:13   10:45     2:20:39
594   Brendon Lundstrom      M3034        43/50     2:46:33   10:47     2:21:07
595   Cayla Watson           F2529        43/84     2:46:33   10:47     2:21:07
596   Jillian Anawaty        F3539       71/138     2:57:22   10:47     2:21:08
597   Nicole Rolf            F3539       72/138     2:44:59   10:48     2:21:18
598   Haley Anderson         F2024        25/41     2:34:48   10:48     2:21:20
599   Charlotte Bernhart     F4549        37/85     2:33:03   10:48     2:21:28
600   Christal Hanrahan      F4044       50/117     2:42:49   10:49     2:21:37
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601   Madison Cote           F2529        44/84     2:57:25   10:49     2:21:38
602   Abraham Fish           M3034        44/50     2:21:41   10:49     2:21:40
603   Jennifer Bailey        F4549        38/85     2:22:42   10:50     2:21:47
604   Amy Asbell             F5054        28/75     2:23:02   10:51     2:21:57
605   Maura Harrower         F5559        15/50     2:23:02   10:51     2:22:05
606   Kathy Rose             F7074          2/8     2:46:50   10:51     2:22:05
607   Jill Bolmer            F7074          3/8     2:40:28   10:52     2:22:14
608   Joe Ramos              M3539        34/43     2:44:44   10:54     2:22:40
609   Ashley Dunn            F2529        45/84     2:26:46   10:54     2:22:44
610   Rebecca Rodriguez      F3034       55/102     2:32:50   10:55     2:22:49
611   Jane Vangsness Frisch  F3539       73/138     2:31:08   10:55     2:22:51
612   Jaela Schultz          F3539       74/138     2:27:03   10:55     2:22:55
613   Bruce Lundie           M6569         6/18     2:36:33   10:55     2:22:59
614   Aubri Jensen           F3539       75/138     2:26:12   10:56     2:23:03
615   Laini Gaar             F3539       76/138     2:42:52   10:57     2:23:17
616   Nicholas Alberts       M2529        26/32     2:40:57   10:57     2:23:18
617   Lynnel Hare            F3034       56/102     2:51:39   10:57     2:23:19
618   Brad Lacroix           M5559        15/29     2:40:57   10:57     2:23:20
619   Shenae Alberts         F2529        46/84     2:40:57   10:57     2:23:20
620   Sarah Brown            F4549        39/85     2:42:58   10:57     2:23:21
621   Robin Blackburn        F5054        29/75     2:30:29   10:59     2:23:50
622   Sam Missal             M3539        35/43     2:57:04   10:59     2:23:51
623   Tiffany Henwood        F4549        40/85     2:38:42   11:00     2:23:54
624   Kendra Swaney          F4044       51/117     2:26:46   11:00     2:23:58
625   Taylor Krings          F2024        26/41     2:28:22   11:00     2:23:59
626   Alex Kandolin          F2024        27/41     2:28:22   11:00     2:23:59
627   Ben Mischke            M4549        31/40     2:41:16   11:01     2:24:08
628   Erin Mischke           F4549        41/85     2:41:16   11:01     2:24:08
629   Tania Kreitman         F5054        30/75     2:42:07   11:01     2:24:12
630   Claudia Escobar        F0119        17/37     2:51:45   11:01     2:24:14
631   Jessica Mills          F4044       52/117     2:51:46   11:01     2:24:15
632   Margo Allen            F4044       53/117     2:27:29   11:01     2:24:18
633   Kristina Hove          F4549        42/85     2:42:35   11:02     2:24:27
634   Erin Pulliam           F3539       77/138     2:57:41   11:03     2:24:39
635   Rachael Ascherl        F3034       57/102     2:50:12   11:03     2:24:40
636   Connie Dunn            F5054        31/75     2:42:56   11:03     2:24:44
637   Peter Dehio            M6064        18/32     2:48:04   11:05     2:24:59
638   Aliesha Crowe          F4549        43/85     2:33:17   11:05     2:24:59
639   Kailee Webster         F0119        18/37     2:41:06   11:06     2:25:14
640   Madeline Carcamo       F0119        19/37     2:47:11   11:06     2:25:14
641   Nick Anderson          M2024        15/23     2:57:29   11:06     2:25:18
642   Michelle Armstrong     F4549        44/85     2:26:30   11:07     2:25:34
643   Alyssa Cassels         F2529        47/84     2:41:25   11:08     2:25:40
644   Justin Cassels         M2529        27/32     2:41:26   11:08     2:25:41
645   Brady Nicholson        M2529        28/32     2:33:23   11:08     2:25:46
646   Eliza Biondi           F2529        48/84     2:57:22   11:09     2:25:51
647   Sara Howard            F4044       54/117     2:41:02   11:09     2:26:01
648   Madison Kaitfors       F2024        28/41     2:57:38   11:10     2:26:07
649   Ashley Thurin          F3034       58/102     2:46:14   11:10     2:26:07
650   Alivia Wamboldt        F4549        45/85     2:57:32   11:10     2:26:08
651   Mike Wamboldt          M5054        25/45     2:57:32   11:10     2:26:08
652   Marissa Hight          F2529        49/84     2:57:39   11:10     2:26:08
653   Kathryn Kreitman       F2529        50/84     2:44:05   11:10     2:26:13
654   Wilson Wong            M3034        45/50     2:44:05   11:10     2:26:13
655   Kyle Wiese             M3539        36/43     2:53:26   11:11     2:26:24
656   Shayna Kintigh         F2024        29/41     2:41:16   11:11     2:26:28
657   Tanya Dargatz          F4044       55/117     2:56:47   11:13     2:26:51
658   Alisa Nachtigal        F4044       56/117     2:32:27   11:13     2:26:53
659   Ted Nachtigal          M4044        25/36     2:32:27   11:13     2:26:53
660   Paige Thompson         F3034       59/102     2:44:52   11:15     2:27:17
661   Amy Humphrey           F3539       78/138     2:53:58   11:15     2:27:23
662   Patrick Person         M5559        16/29     2:39:31   11:16     2:27:33
663   Sara Kampa             F3034       60/102     3:00:26   11:16     2:27:34
664   Bonnie Bradley         F6064        14/41     2:52:57   11:19     2:28:10
665   Steve Bradley          M6064        19/32     2:52:57   11:19     2:28:10
666   Keli Edwards           F2529        51/84     2:45:30   11:19     2:28:15
667   Megan K Flock          F3034       61/102     3:03:48   11:20     2:28:25
668   Chelsea Luger          F3539       79/138     2:58:38   11:20     2:28:25
669   Lisa Wagner            F5559        16/50     2:46:21   11:20     2:28:27
670   Leslie Messick         F6064        15/41     2:52:34   11:20     2:28:27
671   Leah Simmons           F3539       80/138     2:37:05   11:20     2:28:27
672   Stacey Fritz           F5559        17/50     2:33:26   11:21     2:28:34
673   Sarah Viet             F4044       57/117     2:52:42   11:21     2:28:38
674   Kelsey Deganahl        F3034       62/102     2:51:24   11:21     2:28:40
675   Shaun Frost            M3034        46/50     2:59:25   11:22     2:28:45
676   Austin Anthony         M2024        16/23     2:49:14   11:22     2:28:45
677   Alexandria Trimble     F2024        30/41     2:49:14   11:22     2:28:45
678   Andrea Driscoll-Kissli F2529        52/84     2:58:15   11:22     2:28:55
679   Miranda Peschong       F3539       81/138     2:31:16   11:25     2:29:22
680   Katie Buschbach        F3539       82/138     2:31:16   11:25     2:29:22
681   Jody Billman           F4549        46/85     2:56:00   11:25     2:29:23
682   Tracy Hasler           F4549        47/85     2:33:52   11:25     2:29:26
683   Chad White             M4549        32/40     2:51:57   11:25     2:29:27
684   Michelle Rhoades       F3034       63/102     2:47:06   11:26     2:29:38
685   Scott Pearson          M5054        26/45     2:46:17   11:26     2:29:41
686   Allison Anderson       F2529        53/84     3:04:56   11:26     2:29:44
687   Sarah Hanson           F3539       83/138     2:51:34   11:26     2:29:45
688   Joslyn Russell         F0119        20/37     2:53:45   11:27     2:29:48
689   Rae Blakeman           F5054        32/75     2:34:16   11:27     2:30:00
690   Jo Goetz               F5054        33/75     2:54:54   11:28     2:30:00
691   Dwayne Mays            M6569         7/18     2:50:35   11:28     2:30:04
692   Kayla Williamsen       F3539       84/138     2:37:20   11:29     2:30:14
693   Olivia Goetz           F2024        31/41     2:55:12   11:29     2:30:18
694   Bob Meyer              M7599          2/8     2:57:01   11:29     2:30:22
695   Melissa Eberts         F2529        54/84     2:57:40   11:29     2:30:25
696   Tracy Bosma            F3539       85/138     2:48:43   11:29     2:30:26
697   Logan Hitz             M2024        17/23     3:01:03   11:30     2:30:33
698   Hadlie Noss            F2529        55/84     2:32:45   11:30     2:30:36
699   Sm Asbell              M5559        17/29     2:31:48   11:31     2:30:42
700   Moriah Opp             F3539       86/138     2:37:49   11:31     2:30:43
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701   Amy Brown              F3539       87/138     3:05:20   11:31     2:30:52
702   Audrey Scott           F3034       64/102     2:53:26   11:33     2:31:12
703   Kim Zahn               F6569         5/19     2:49:36   11:33     2:31:12
704   Breanne Mueller        F3539       88/138     3:02:15   11:33     2:31:13
705   Bernie Peterson        M7074          3/6     3:02:42   11:33     2:31:17
706   Jennifer Mertz         F4044       58/117     2:54:37   11:33     2:31:18
707   Amber Jandel           F4044       59/117     2:50:29   11:33     2:31:18
708   Brittany Simque        F3034       65/102     2:41:45   11:34     2:31:31
709   Rachel Soulek          F3034       66/102     3:04:28   11:35     2:31:36
710   Molly Helget           F2529        56/84     3:07:45   11:35     2:31:38
711   Bonnie Filipi          F4044       60/117     2:43:10   11:35     2:31:42
712   Hannah Schmit          F2529        57/84     3:07:23   11:36     2:31:50
713   Ian Vytlacil           M3539        37/43     3:04:10   11:38     2:32:16
714   Kim Smith              F5054        34/75     3:03:11   11:38     2:32:23
715   Sadie Allen            F3034       67/102     2:40:17   11:40     2:32:40
716   David Schumm           M3539        38/43     2:50:05   11:40     2:32:43
717   Kayla Koch             F3034       68/102     2:42:28   11:40     2:32:43
718   Devin McCloskey        F2529        58/84     3:01:13   11:40     2:32:45
719   Alison Clarke          F6064        16/41     2:46:58   11:41     2:32:51
720   Kimberly Turner        F5054        35/75     3:06:16   11:41     2:32:53
721   Melissa Tauer          F3539       89/138     2:47:33   11:41     2:32:54
722   Sadie Tjentland        F0119        21/37     2:52:45   11:41     2:32:54
723   Stephanie Janssen      F4044       61/117     2:55:57   11:41     2:33:00
724   Brandi Tolosky         F3539       90/138     2:57:57   11:42     2:33:15
725   Melissa Snipes         F4549        48/85     3:06:46   11:43     2:33:23
726   Denise Carcamo         F4549        49/85     2:55:27   11:44     2:33:31
727   Samantha Wood          F2024        32/41     2:51:34   11:44     2:33:32
728   Carla Freemore         F5054        36/75     2:44:33   11:44     2:33:32
729   Wolfgang Nothelle      M7074          4/6     2:58:27   11:44     2:33:35
730   Mary Zemansky          F6064        17/41     2:37:53   11:45     2:33:53
731   Bethany Shupe          F4044       62/117     2:49:49   11:46     2:33:57
732   John Petersen          M6064        20/32     3:06:51   11:46     2:33:57
733   Susan Hayes            F6064        18/41     2:58:06   11:46     2:34:00
734   Kristen Williamson     F4044       63/117     3:06:34   11:46     2:34:07
735   Tami Petersen          F5559        18/50     3:07:02   11:46     2:34:09
736   Kathleen Fitzgerald-El F3539       91/138     2:54:59   11:47     2:34:10
737   Polly Saywell          F5054        37/75     2:57:01   11:47     2:34:11
738   Estee Aiken            F4044       64/117     3:02:56   11:47     2:34:22
739   Laurie Rogers          F4549        50/85     2:55:05   11:48     2:34:27
740   Anthony Gorder         M3034        47/50     2:56:41   11:48     2:34:32
741   Elizabeth Meyer        F3034       69/102     2:56:43   11:48     2:34:33
742   Ben Snyder             M4549        33/40     3:05:06   11:49     2:34:36
743   Robert Smart           M5054        27/45     2:42:20   11:50     2:34:51
744   Katie Broderick        F3034       70/102     2:42:20   11:50     2:34:52
745   Jessica Bagwell        F4044       65/117     2:45:37   11:52     2:35:22
746   Kaylann Blackburn      F3034       71/102     3:03:51   11:52     2:35:26
747   Nic Blackburn          M3539        39/43     3:03:53   11:53     2:35:28
748   Camille Mills          F4044       66/117     3:00:14   11:53     2:35:36
749   Sara Eckelberg         F3539       92/138     2:53:49   11:54     2:35:48
750   Austyn Filipi          F0119        22/37     2:53:49   11:54     2:35:49
751   Maddy Campbell         F0119        23/37     3:01:33   11:54     2:35:53
752   Gretchen Slate         F5559        19/50     2:40:11   11:55     2:35:56
753   John Campbell          M4549        34/40     3:01:42   11:55     2:36:01
754   Alexis Feterl          F3034       72/102     2:41:47   11:55     2:36:04
755   Sherri Engkvist        F5054        38/75     2:38:05   11:55     2:36:07
756   Breana Rexroad         F3539       93/138     3:08:25   11:57     2:36:31
757   Anna Torvi             F3539       94/138     3:09:26   11:58     2:36:46
758   Richard Holt           M5054        28/45     2:59:00   11:59     2:36:52
759   Ezekiel Duran          M4044        26/36     2:59:00   11:59     2:36:56
760   Sarah Havlin           F3539       95/138     3:04:56   11:59     2:36:59
761   Ezekiel C Duran        M0119        13/19     2:59:05   12:00     2:37:01
762   Trinity Duran          F0119        24/37     2:59:06   12:00     2:37:01
763   Jermaine Henderson     M4044        27/36     3:03:59   12:00     2:37:03
764   Deb Ward               F6064        19/41     2:48:32   12:01     2:37:14
765   Cheyanne Volz          F3034       73/102     3:00:04   12:01     2:37:21
766   Laurie Nelson          F6064        20/41     2:59:37   12:01     2:37:22
767   Rachel Miller          F3034       74/102     2:57:27   12:01     2:37:24
768   Ann Fischer            F4044       67/117     2:51:11   12:01     2:37:26
769   Max Dehio              M2529        29/32     3:00:27   12:03     2:37:48
770   Brenda Rhone           F5054        39/75     3:01:13   12:04     2:37:53
771   Tamra Blake            F3539       96/138     2:58:25   12:04     2:37:57
772   Jodi Olsonawski        F4044       68/117     2:48:29   12:04     2:38:04
773   Jason Jung             M5054        29/45     2:48:29   12:04     2:38:04
774   Virginia Webb          F4044       69/117     3:02:50   12:04     2:38:05
775   Kelly Hasvold          F5559        20/50     3:04:32   12:05     2:38:05
776   Jessica Hansen         F2024        33/41     3:04:32   12:05     2:38:06
777   Laurie Moeller         F5054        40/75     2:55:36   12:06     2:38:24
778   Coral Mills            F4044       70/117     2:54:09   12:06     2:38:26
779   Fleta Martinez         F3539       97/138     2:41:00   12:07     2:38:32
780   Reynaldo Martinez      M6064        21/32     2:41:00   12:07     2:38:33
781   Julie Moore            F6569         6/19     2:54:50   12:07     2:38:36
782   Mark Johnson           M6569         8/18     2:54:28   12:07     2:38:39
783   Holly Backous          F4044       71/117     3:08:40   12:07     2:38:43
784   Patricia Constandine   F3539       98/138     3:11:29   12:08     2:38:49
785   Joseph Kielb           M6569         9/18     2:43:56   12:08     2:38:52
786   Danielle Palmer        F4044       72/117     2:59:55   12:08     2:38:55
787   Braydon James          M0119        14/19     3:09:29   12:09     2:38:59
788   Rob Vander Pol         M4549        35/40     2:44:08   12:09     2:39:05
789   Kari Christensen       F5054        41/75     2:59:33   12:09     2:39:08
790   Mathias Gubbels        M6064        22/32     3:06:41   12:09     2:39:09
791   Chase Jamison          M3034        48/50     2:40:43   12:09     2:39:10
792   Nichole Heinz          F3539       99/138     2:40:27   12:10     2:39:10
793   Charles Becker         M5054        30/45     2:42:46   12:10     2:39:16
794   Dawn Addison-Corbit    F5054        42/75     3:06:56   12:10     2:39:23
795   Lisa Miller            F4044       73/117     2:46:21   12:11     2:39:28
796   Henri Prieels          M5559        18/29     2:48:18   12:11     2:39:30
797   Bill Henrichsen        M7074          5/6     2:50:35   12:11     2:39:31
798   Kathryn Elberson       F2529        59/84     2:53:04   12:11     2:39:33
799   Maari Labrie           F3034       75/102     2:51:31   12:11     2:39:36
800   Andrew Rexroad         M3539        40/43     3:11:33   12:12     2:39:39
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801   Melissa Moyer          F3539      100/138     3:00:58   12:13     2:39:52
802   Jessie Dee             F4044       74/117     3:08:33   12:13     2:39:58
803   Lori Gross             F5559        21/50     2:43:15   12:14     2:40:04
804   Nancy Lewellen         F6064        21/41     3:03:14   12:15     2:40:22
805   Cheyenne Lebeau        F3539      101/138     3:12:04   12:16     2:40:38
806   Al Gurwitz             M7599          3/8     3:06:19   12:17     2:40:47
807   Andrea Smith           F3539      102/138     3:11:37   12:17     2:40:48
808   Sue Bond               F5559        22/50     2:53:07   12:20     2:41:27
809   Stephen Austin         M6064        23/32     3:01:29   12:20     2:41:33
810   Marla Kleewein         F6064        22/41     3:06:02   12:21     2:41:39
811   Vanessa Tjentland      F4044       75/117     3:01:35   12:21     2:41:39
812   Sydnie Gamroth         F3539      103/138     3:11:52   12:22     2:41:59
813   Rob Ward               M6569        10/18     2:53:21   12:23     2:42:02
814   Selena Hanna           F2529        60/84     2:56:01   12:23     2:42:03
815   Courtney Tillman       F3034       76/102     3:14:58   12:23     2:42:13
816   Leah Morrison          F4044       76/117     3:14:58   12:23     2:42:13
817   Amanda Holm            F3539      104/138     3:06:20   12:24     2:42:20
818   Brady Johnson          M2529        30/32     3:18:14   12:25     2:42:36
819   Tracy Kennedy          F5054        43/75     2:54:20   12:26     2:42:49
820   David Kennedy          M5054        31/45     2:54:20   12:26     2:42:49
821   Kimberly Landis        F3034       77/102     3:07:03   12:26     2:42:52
822   Kelci Jackson          F3034       78/102     2:49:19   12:28     2:43:14
823   Matthew Kollman        M2024        18/23     3:18:22   12:28     2:43:16
824   Beth Kollman           F5054        44/75     3:18:22   12:28     2:43:16
825   Lauren Santimauro      F3034       79/102     3:13:57   12:28     2:43:16
826   Molly Weisgram         F4044       77/117     3:05:03   12:29     2:43:32
827   Cindy Edwards          F6064        23/41     3:00:56   12:30     2:43:39
828   Jay Edwards            M6064        24/32     3:00:55   12:30     2:43:39
829   April Kitzan           F4044       78/117     2:55:45   12:33     2:44:15
830   Eden Kitzan            F0119        25/37     2:55:45   12:33     2:44:15
831   Rhonda Allmaras        F6064        24/41     3:07:39   12:34     2:44:35
832   Elizabeth Van Vliet    F2529        61/84     3:19:34   12:35     2:44:43
833   Michelle Slagle        F4044       79/117     3:05:55   12:35     2:44:47
834   Sherry Hagelstrom      F7599          1/2     2:46:45   12:36     2:44:55
835   Jane Kadrmas           F6569         7/19     2:50:41   12:37     2:45:04
836   Cara Dehio             F2529        62/84     3:08:12   12:37     2:45:13
837   Valerie Jorgenson      F4044       80/117     3:06:00   12:38     2:45:19
838   Vanessa Marks          F3539      105/138     3:06:00   12:38     2:45:20
839   Stephanie Schneider    F3034       80/102     3:11:29   12:38     2:45:26
840   Jean Baker             F3539      106/138     2:46:30   12:39     2:45:34
841   Brittnee Borgialli     F2529        63/84     2:54:59   12:39     2:45:38
842   Doreen Anding          F6569         8/19     3:07:34   12:40     2:45:45
843   Jonna Kandolin         F4549        51/85     2:53:42   12:41     2:46:03
844   Renee Sales            F4549        52/85     2:53:42   12:41     2:46:03
845   Kelsey Curtis          F3034       81/102     3:06:22   12:42     2:46:14
846   Nicole Strope          F2529        64/84     3:06:22   12:42     2:46:14
847   Curtis Dalton          M5054        32/45     2:52:06   12:44     2:46:38
848   Dan Fitzpatrick        M4044        28/36     3:19:39   12:44     2:46:46
849   Carolyn Jacobs         F5054        45/75     3:02:06   12:46     2:47:05
850   Sarah Tucker           F4549        53/85     3:13:05   12:46     2:47:05
851   Bob Jacobs             M6064        25/32     3:02:08   12:46     2:47:07
852   Andrew Smith           M6064        26/32     3:05:50   12:46     2:47:12
853   Derek Ward             M3034        49/50     3:01:35   12:48     2:47:34
854   Renee Griffin          F4044       81/117     3:12:21   12:49     2:47:45
855   Alicia Henkel          F3539      107/138     2:59:02   12:49     2:47:50
856   Joseph Henkel          M3539        41/43     2:59:02   12:49     2:47:50
857   Paula Jensen           F4549        54/85     3:12:10   12:50     2:47:56
858   Thomas Burgess         M6569        11/18     3:22:09   12:50     2:48:07
859   Mikayla Zurcher        F2529        65/84     2:59:58   12:51     2:48:11
860   Jenny Redig            F3034       82/102     2:59:58   12:51     2:48:11
861   Caylee Meinen          F2024        34/41     3:15:39   12:52     2:48:26
862   Shannon Lunne          F3034       83/102     3:15:39   12:52     2:48:26
863   Taylor Henwood         F2024        35/41     3:03:14   12:52     2:48:27
864   Bonnie Ples            F4044       82/117     3:21:14   12:53     2:48:37
865   Mary Storgaard         F5559        23/50     3:09:53   12:53     2:48:45
866   Jackson Echols         M0119        15/19     2:52:48   12:54     2:48:49
867   Don Lechner            M6064        27/32     3:20:15   12:54     2:48:49
868   Brian Gabriel          M4044        29/36     3:23:36   12:54     2:48:52
869   Tracy Woodard          F3539      108/138     3:23:36   12:54     2:48:53
870   Melissa Johnson        F4044       83/117     3:03:58   12:58     2:49:48
871   Mike Clinchers         M5559        19/29     3:21:13   12:59     2:50:02
872   Janie Wyatt            F5054        46/75     3:14:57   13:00     2:50:13
873   Randy Pierce           M7074          6/6     3:26:03   13:01     2:50:31
874   Jessica Lind           F3539      109/138     3:18:40   13:02     2:50:43
875   Brandon Johnson        M4044        30/36     2:56:30   13:02     2:50:43
876   Mackenzie Stabnow      F3034       84/102     3:18:37   13:03     2:50:46
877   Lars Slentz            M3539        42/43     2:58:11   13:03     2:50:48
878   Renee Johnson          F4044       84/117     2:56:41   13:03     2:50:55
879   Jake Olheiser          M2024        19/23     3:09:03   13:05     2:51:13
880   Alexis Erickson        F2529        66/84     3:21:54   13:05     2:51:14
881   Tina Scott             F4044       85/117     3:20:30   13:05     2:51:20
882   Colleen Savage         F5054        47/75     3:28:31   13:08     2:51:53
883   Haley Schmitt          F3034       85/102     3:17:26   13:08     2:52:03
884   Gregory Echols         M5559        20/29     2:56:10   13:09     2:52:11
885   Pat Johnson            F6569         9/19     3:08:43   13:10     2:52:21
886   Craig Johnson          M6569        12/18     3:08:43   13:10     2:52:21
887   Deborah Laut           F5559        24/50     3:16:13   13:10     2:52:21
888   George Laut            M5559        21/29     3:16:13   13:10     2:52:22
889   Jenna Jamison          F3034       86/102     2:54:02   13:10     2:52:29
890   Amy Kerher             F4044       86/117     2:58:20   13:11     2:52:32
891   Kent Kreutz            M5559        22/29     3:25:10   13:13     2:52:59
892   Taylor Lambert         F2529        67/84     3:25:10   13:13     2:52:59
893   Karan Erickson         F4549        55/85     3:23:48   13:13     2:53:08
894   Christine Houseman     F4549        56/85     3:23:32   13:15     2:53:33
895   Kristie Hoyme          F6064        25/41     3:02:52   13:17     2:53:56
896   Betty Lantis           F3539      110/138     3:25:20   13:18     2:54:14
897   Mary McGlade           F5559        25/50     3:13:36   13:19     2:54:22
898   Diane Byer             F6569        10/19     3:13:36   13:19     2:54:22
899   Sadi Monson            F2529        68/84     3:12:49   13:19     2:54:25
900   Catina Jensen          F4549        57/85     3:29:01   13:22     2:54:57
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901   Sarah Domerese         F4044       87/117     3:01:31   13:24     2:55:20
902   Scott Blackburn        M5054        33/45     3:02:02   13:24     2:55:23
903   Nicole Dodson          F3539      111/138     3:06:24   13:24     2:55:29
904   Ellen Anderson         F6064        26/41     3:06:24   13:24     2:55:30
905   Brita Tjentland        F0119        26/37     3:01:14   13:25     2:55:40
906   Amy Pisha              F5054        48/75     3:16:33   13:25     2:55:41
907   Theresa Lewis          F3539      112/138     3:25:06   13:27     2:55:59
908   Ella Lewis             F0119        27/37     3:25:07   13:27     2:55:59
909   Brookelynn Houseman    F0119        28/37     3:23:33   13:27     2:56:01
910   Heidi Wahlstrom        F3539      113/138     3:22:05   13:27     2:56:02
911   Megan Perry            F2529        69/84     3:16:14   13:28     2:56:23
912   Michele Redland        F5559        26/50     3:26:33   13:28     2:56:24
913   Heather Tjaden         F3539      114/138     3:33:05   13:29     2:56:36
914   Kathleen Grigg         F3539      115/138     3:30:04   13:30     2:56:48
915   Hannah Covey           F2529        70/84     3:11:54   13:30     2:56:49
916   Misty Tyon             F4044       88/117     3:07:11   13:33     2:57:29
917   Brooke Maddox          F4044       89/117     3:25:14   13:37     2:58:20
918   Steven Alley           M6064        28/32     3:25:14   13:37     2:58:20
919   Brooke Campbell        F4044       90/117     3:24:03   13:37     2:58:21
920   Kayla Deranleau        F2529        71/84     2:59:19   13:37     2:58:22
921   Lucas Campbell         M0119        16/19     3:24:03   13:37     2:58:22
922   Lacey Rigge            F3539      116/138     3:20:00   13:47     3:00:31
923   Mandy Duran            F4044       91/117     3:23:01   13:49     3:00:54
924   Louis Tyon             M7599          4/8     3:01:32   13:49     3:00:56
925   Christian Duran        M0119        17/19     3:23:01   13:49     3:00:56
926   Kayla James            F2529        72/84     3:15:26   13:51     3:01:26
927   Taylor Eitemiller      F2024        36/41     3:26:40   13:52     3:01:35
928   Lindsey Moser          F3034       87/102     3:27:18   13:52     3:01:38
929   Marianne Gardner       F4044       92/117     3:21:46   13:54     3:02:02
930   Lisa Lynch             F5559        27/50     3:11:26   13:56     3:02:22
931   Lydia Lynch            F2024        37/41     3:11:27   13:56     3:02:23
932   Dori McRae             F5559        28/50     3:32:27   13:57     3:02:36
933   Lynette Cross          F6064        27/41     3:19:51   13:57     3:02:39
934   Holly Rounds           F4044       93/117     3:16:30   14:00     3:03:19
935   Stephanie Montour-Holt F4044       94/117     3:04:52   14:02     3:03:38
936   Brandi Eckert          F4549        58/85     3:10:44   14:03     3:03:55
937   Janet Livingstone      F5559        29/50     3:24:00   14:04     3:04:04
938   David Ermish           M4549        36/40     3:37:31   14:04     3:04:12
939   Curt Littau            M5559        23/29     3:19:33   14:04     3:04:12
940   Melody Wenz            F5559        30/50     3:19:33   14:04     3:04:16
941   Dusti Ferwerda         F2529        73/84     3:19:25   14:05     3:04:18
942   Jodi Crago             F4549        59/85     3:15:59   14:05     3:04:18
943   Dawn Nelson            F5054        49/75     3:27:03   14:05     3:04:24
944   Sherri Williamson      F4549        60/85     3:27:03   14:05     3:04:24
945   Donna Mize             F5559        31/50     3:37:55   14:05     3:04:25
946   Steve Schroeder        M7599          5/8     3:09:18   14:06     3:04:42
947   Brooke Ross            F3034       88/102     3:17:27   14:08     3:05:01
948   Patricia Koll          F6064        28/41     3:09:12   14:08     3:05:02
949   Nikole Allen           F3539      117/138     3:35:39   14:12     3:05:50
950   Florence Yellow Boy-Tw F4549        61/85     3:38:58   14:13     3:06:09
951   Hannah Wheeler         F0119        29/37     3:38:07   14:15     3:06:32
952   Katrina Schulz         F0119        30/37     3:38:07   14:15     3:06:32
953   Heather Massingale     F3034       89/102     3:37:44   14:15     3:06:35
954   Alex Schwab            F3034       90/102     3:27:56   14:15     3:06:38
955   Brent Schwab           M4549        37/40     3:38:59   14:16     3:06:47
956   Megan Bordewyk         F3034       91/102     3:30:36   14:16     3:06:51
957   Brandon Carda          M2529        31/32     3:30:36   14:16     3:06:51
958   J'Nai Fitch            F2529        74/84     3:22:58   14:16     3:06:53
959   Bethany Lobdell        F2529        75/84     3:22:59   14:16     3:06:54
960   Cole Kennedy           M2024        20/23     3:19:22   14:19     3:07:25
961   Ben Kennedy            M2024        21/23     3:19:21   14:19     3:07:26
962   Candy Geringer         F5054        50/75     3:24:22   14:21     3:07:50
963   Darin Geringer         M5559        24/29     3:24:26   14:21     3:07:53
964   Molly Minton           F3034       92/102     3:38:03   14:22     3:08:11
965   Brooke Hughes          F3034       93/102     3:38:03   14:22     3:08:11
966   Cynthia Oedekoven      F2529        76/84     3:38:03   14:22     3:08:11
967   Darlys Pfeifle         F5054        51/75     3:30:45   14:23     3:08:20
968   Jessica Mardian        F3539      118/138     3:27:47   14:24     3:08:36
969   Blake Polzin           M0119        18/19     3:40:01   14:26     3:09:05
970   Caden Westerbeck       M0119        19/19     3:40:01   14:26     3:09:05
971   Abbigail Van Vliet     F2529        77/84     3:44:20   14:28     3:09:26
972   Michele Pourier        F5559        32/50     3:44:21   14:28     3:09:27
973   Alexandria Van Vliet   F2529        78/84     3:44:20   14:28     3:09:29
974   Kim Vandentop          F4549        62/85     3:14:01   14:29     3:09:38
975   Stacey Hahne           F4044       95/117     3:34:56   14:31     3:10:10
976   Jessica Lewan          F4549        63/85     3:17:09   14:36     3:11:05
977   Jennifer Franks        F5054        52/75     3:43:22   14:36     3:11:15
978   Lori Stewart           F4044       96/117     3:30:50   14:36     3:11:16
979   Kelline McCluer        F4044       97/117     3:43:17   14:37     3:11:29
980   Rana McCluer           F0119        31/37     3:43:17   14:37     3:11:29
981   Niki Blakeman          F5054        53/75     3:36:21   14:39     3:11:43
982   Steve Horan            M5054        34/45     3:12:54   14:40     3:11:58
983   Gloria Vargas          F7074          4/8     3:38:16   14:43     3:12:44
984   Hillary Hill           F4044       98/117     3:40:24   14:44     3:12:58
985   Ashley Hicks           F3539      119/138     3:26:53   14:45     3:13:08
986   Kathey Wilson          F6569        11/19     3:38:55   14:48     3:13:41
987   Kelly Bilbrey          F5054        54/75     3:33:29   14:49     3:13:54
988   David Brown            M4044        31/36     3:47:09   14:50     3:14:07
989   Tanya Garnenez         F4044       99/117     3:40:58   14:52     3:14:35
990   Keith Winkler          M6569        13/18     3:25:58   14:53     3:14:48
991   Kevin Winkler          M6064        29/32     3:26:18   14:54     3:15:07
992   Doug Perry             M6064        30/32     3:35:03   14:55     3:15:12
993   Maria Morris           F4044      100/117     3:41:21   14:55     3:15:20
994   Shea Andersen          F4549        64/85     3:42:25   14:56     3:15:29
995   Marie Phillips         F4044      101/117     3:42:25   14:56     3:15:31
996   Nina Davis             F4549        65/85     3:42:24   14:56     3:15:32
997   Terence O'Connell      M7599          6/8     3:51:53   14:57     3:15:43
998   Jillian O'Connell      F3034       94/102     3:51:53   14:57     3:15:44
999   Therese Bertrand       F6064        29/41     3:50:37   14:59     3:16:05
1000  Shawn O'Connell        M5054        35/45     3:52:25   14:59     3:16:14
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1001  Colleen O'Connell      F4549        66/85     3:52:25   15:00     3:16:19
1002  Stephen O'Connell      M7599          7/8     3:52:25   15:00     3:16:19
1003  Faith Pulver           F5559        33/50     3:51:09   15:02     3:16:44
1004  Carmen Witty           F5054        55/75     3:29:44   15:02     3:16:55
1005  Lester Drake           M6569        14/18     3:29:44   15:02     3:16:56
1006  Shelley Novotny        F5054        56/75     3:29:21   15:05     3:17:30
1007  Terry Portra           M5559        25/29     3:33:09   15:06     3:17:45
1008  Crystal Flemmer        F5559        34/50     3:53:02   15:10     3:18:36
1009  Teresa Cox             F5054        57/75     3:20:27   15:13     3:19:11
1010  Melissa Goodrich       F5054        58/75     3:50:21   15:15     3:19:36
1011  Erika Liberty          F3539      120/138     3:39:51   15:16     3:19:50
1012  Leigha Patterson       F3539      121/138     3:53:32   15:16     3:19:56
1013  Sierra Ward            F3539      122/138     3:53:32   15:16     3:19:57
1014  Faith Colleen          F3539      123/138     3:57:39   15:19     3:20:27
1015  Drew Polzin            M2024        22/23     3:51:24   15:19     3:20:28
1016  Carla Schwartzenberger F4549        67/85     3:42:44   15:19     3:20:31
1017  David Schwartzenberger M5054        36/45     3:42:44   15:19     3:20:32
1018  Claire Martin          F2024        38/41     3:51:56   15:21     3:21:01
1019  Jenny Hanson           F4549        68/85     3:42:52   15:21     3:21:05
1020  Helen Frederickson     F6569        12/19     3:42:53   15:22     3:21:06
1021  Katie Krohnke          F3539      124/138     3:33:41   15:23     3:21:22
1022  Rebekah Vagenius       F4549        69/85     3:33:42   15:23     3:21:23
1023  Kristi Hamilton        F7074          5/8     3:33:43   15:23     3:21:25
1024  Raeanne Hebnes         F3539      125/138     3:33:51   15:23     3:21:31
1025  Nathan Woodard         M5054        37/45     3:25:57   15:23     3:21:31
1026  Rachelle Breiler       F4044      102/117     3:33:59   15:24     3:21:41
1027  Michelle Robinson      F5054        59/75     3:27:45   15:25     3:21:47
1028  Leann Novak            F6064        30/41     3:27:45   15:25     3:21:48
1029  Denise Stroud          F6569        13/19     3:27:45   15:25     3:21:48
1030  Jill Grimmett          F3539      126/138     3:38:05   15:25     3:21:49
1031  Lindsay Faubion        F2529        79/84     3:53:08   15:26     3:21:59
1032  Rosanna Heil           F6064        31/41     3:24:43   15:31     3:23:04
1033  Shane Keough           M5054        38/45     3:53:51   15:31     3:23:07
1034  Dawn Keough            F5054        60/75     3:53:51   15:31     3:23:07
1035  Laura Aspinall         F3539      127/138     3:34:57   15:31     3:23:16
1036  John Rechkemmer        M6569        15/18     3:52:13   15:32     3:23:18
1037  Chembeya Nkhatya       F3539      128/138     3:44:01   15:32     3:23:24
1038  Rick Thaden            M5559        26/29     3:50:27   15:33     3:23:38
1039  Mary Beth Corcoran     F5054        61/75     3:27:49   15:33     3:23:41
1040  Janet Holzer           F6064        32/41     3:50:47   15:35     3:23:58
1041  Debra Alley            F5559        35/50     3:50:46   15:35     3:23:59
1042  Diane Clifford         F4044      103/117     3:48:50   15:37     3:24:23
1043  Jill Goodling          F4549        70/85     3:49:14   15:38     3:24:39
1044  Jana Holmes            F4044      104/117     3:49:15   15:38     3:24:39
1045  Courtney Salazar       F3034       95/102     3:58:06   15:38     3:24:46
1046  Lydia Simmons          F2529        80/84     4:00:15   15:39     3:24:55
1047  Anna Lewan             F6569        14/19     3:31:26   15:41     3:25:22
1048  Dory Hanson            F3034       96/102     4:00:16   15:45     3:26:18
1049  Caroline Cabell        F4044      105/117     3:58:47   15:47     3:26:34
1050  David Langer           M6064        31/32     3:53:31   15:56     3:28:43
1051  Nona Flick             F5559        36/50     3:47:54   15:59     3:29:11
1052  Anna McClure           F4044      106/117     3:42:32   15:59     3:29:22
1053  Nichole Sullivan       F4044      107/117     3:42:32   15:59     3:29:22
1054  Audrey Thuss           F2024        39/41     4:04:14   16:00     3:29:35
1055  Melody Thuss           F4549        71/85     4:04:13   16:00     3:29:36
1056  Jim Thuss              M5559        27/29     4:04:19   16:01     3:29:38
1057  Chris Blackmon         M4044        32/36     4:04:19   16:01     3:29:39
1058  Kelly Clauson          F0119        32/37     3:55:50   16:02     3:29:54
1059  Bobbi Jo Aune          F4549        72/85     3:55:26   16:03     3:30:04
1060  Mike Seals             M4044        33/36     3:44:42   16:04     3:30:20
1061  Destiny Williams       F2529        81/84     3:41:00   16:09     3:31:26
1062  Jason Christensen      M5054        39/45     3:52:06   16:10     3:31:35
1063  Daniel Morrison        M5559        28/29     3:57:48   16:12     3:32:12
1064  Henry Richter          M6569        16/18     3:51:55   16:14     3:32:30
1065  Rita Richter           F6569        15/19     3:51:55   16:14     3:32:30
1066  Lexi Barbush           F2024        40/41     3:37:47   16:18     3:33:24
1067  Lance Weaver           M6064        32/32     3:40:29   16:18     3:33:32
1068  Corey McIlvain         M5054        40/45     3:52:13   16:20     3:33:46
1069  Jodie McIlvain         F5054        62/75     3:52:13   16:20     3:33:47
1070  Margaret Becker        F5054        63/75     3:52:14   16:20     3:33:48
1071  Cindy Weaver           F6064        33/41     3:43:14   16:31     3:36:16
1072  Sarah Lewis            F3539      129/138     4:08:33   16:33     3:36:48
1073  Michaela Escoto        F3034       97/102     3:56:10   16:35     3:37:08
1074  Lawrence Uhling        M2529        32/32     3:56:09   16:35     3:37:08
1075  Julius Not Afraid      M3539        43/43     4:01:33   16:35     3:37:10
1076  Melissa Webster        F4549        73/85     3:53:17   16:36     3:37:24
1077  Amy Raymer             F3539      130/138     3:53:17   16:36     3:37:25
1078  Dawn Dalrymple         F5054        64/75     4:02:31   16:38     3:37:51
1079  Renae Hall             F5054        65/75     4:02:35   16:39     3:37:55
1080  Scott Hupke            M5054        41/45     3:45:01   16:39     3:37:58
1081  Christine Hupke        F5054        66/75     3:45:01   16:39     3:37:58
1082  Leann Uhling           F6064        34/41     3:57:09   16:40     3:38:08
1083  Lawrence R Uhling      M6569        17/18     3:57:18   16:40     3:38:17
1084  Kaleen Juergens        F5559        37/50     3:59:22   16:40     3:38:17
1085  Shawna Michelena       F4549        74/85     3:59:22   16:40     3:38:18
1086  Scott Miller           M4549        38/40     4:07:01   16:49     3:40:06
1087  Tessa Davis            F4044      108/117     4:07:00   16:49     3:40:06
1088  Vickie Ernst           F6569        16/19     4:12:56   16:49     3:40:16
1089  Emalee Von Eye         F0119        33/37     4:04:20   16:50     3:40:23
1090  Ashley Von Eye         F3539      131/138     4:04:34   16:51     3:40:37
1091  Subby Reed             F6064        35/41     3:50:36   16:52     3:40:46
1092  Jessica Peterson       F5559        38/50     3:50:36   16:52     3:40:47
1093  David Spencer          M5559        29/29     4:08:28   16:54     3:41:14
1094  Martina Moves Camp     F4044      109/117     4:08:27   16:54     3:41:14
1095  Jill Hitz              F4549        75/85     4:12:09   16:56     3:41:41
1096  Theresa Hardy          F4549        76/85     3:57:49   16:58     3:42:07
1097  Anthony Brewer         M4549        39/40     3:52:06   16:59     3:42:22
1098  Michael Hieb           M4549        40/40     4:09:10   17:03     3:43:14
1099  Brenda Clauson         F5054        67/75     4:09:10   17:03     3:43:14
1100  Alex Goodling          M4044        34/36     4:07:50   17:03     3:43:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Sonya Stylos           F6064        36/41     3:56:43   17:10     3:44:49
1102  Ricki Rekow            F3539      132/138     4:04:19   17:11     3:45:06
1103  Christina Sumption     F4044      110/117     4:04:19   17:11     3:45:06
1104  Lesli Swanson          F5559        39/50     4:05:29   17:14     3:45:46
1105  Robin McKinnon         F6064        37/41     4:10:53   17:15     3:45:54
1106  Elizabeth Rodarte      F4549        77/85     4:19:42   17:21     3:47:09
1107  Debra Becker           F4044      111/117     4:09:18   17:30     3:49:08
1108  Kim Thune              F6064        38/41     3:58:58   17:30     3:49:08
1109  Jina Shillingstad      F5054        68/75     3:58:58   17:30     3:49:09
1110  Dawn Moves Camp        F3539      133/138     4:23:15   17:34     3:50:01
1111  Beth Pekar             F3034       98/102     4:23:27   17:36     3:50:26
1112  Steven Grives          M5054        42/45     4:12:17   17:36     3:50:29
1113  Andy Kuchta            M4044        35/36     3:54:34   17:37     3:50:46
1114  Beth Lytle             F6064        39/41     4:15:27   17:40     3:51:23
1115  Emily Larimer          F5559        40/50     4:15:28   17:40     3:51:23
1116  Deb Clements           F6569        17/19     4:06:53   17:57     3:55:08
1117  Andee Bilodeau         F3539      134/138     4:06:57   17:58     3:55:12
1118  Terri Iron Cloud       F4044      112/117     4:16:55   17:59     3:55:32
1119  Aaron Manaseri         M5054        43/45     4:23:10   18:02     3:56:08
1120  Elizabeth Manaseri     F5559        41/50     4:23:10   18:02     3:56:08
1121  Lynne Lee              F5054        69/75     4:14:47   18:02     3:56:10
1122  Lucy Wilcock           F0119        34/37     4:32:09   18:08     3:57:26
1123  Natalie Morris         F0119        35/37     4:32:09   18:08     3:57:27
1124  Jeannette Wilcock      F5054        70/75     4:32:09   18:08     3:57:27
1125  Mary Word              F5559        42/50     4:21:30   18:11     3:58:04
1126  Julie Grives           F5054        71/75     4:20:11   18:12     3:58:23
1127  Christine Bartlett     F4549        78/85     4:34:28   18:13     3:58:33
1128  Candie Parry           F4549        79/85     4:34:28   18:13     3:58:33
1129  Michele Delzer         F5054        72/75     4:19:43   18:17     3:59:30
1130  Greg Delzer            M5054        44/45     4:19:44   18:18     3:59:32
1131  Mary Beth Evers        F6569        18/19     4:26:09   18:20     4:00:07
1132  Ruth Morton            F5559        43/50     4:26:10   18:20     4:00:08
1133  Judy McDowell          F7074          6/8     4:26:11   18:20     4:00:09
1134  Rebecca Raney          F5559        44/50     4:20:17   18:22     4:00:35
1135  Debbie Martnez         F6064        40/41     4:20:17   18:22     4:00:37
1136  Jaime Pearson          F3539      135/138     4:35:07   18:29     4:01:56
1137  Warren Cross           M5054        45/45     4:23:25   18:29     4:02:01
1138  Renee Gullickson       F4044      113/117     4:11:51   18:38     4:03:56
1139  Brad Gullickson        M6569        18/18     4:11:50   18:38     4:03:57
1140  Roy Gullickson         M4044        36/36     4:11:51   18:38     4:03:57
1141  Paige Erickson         F2529        82/84     4:28:51   18:44     4:05:23
1142  Lynell Erickson        F5559        45/50     4:28:53   18:45     4:05:27
1143  Chaleen Macktima-Littl F5054        73/75     4:32:42   18:49     4:06:18
1144  Mary Kay Buum          F6569        19/19     4:35:52   19:01     4:09:00
1145  Faith Johnson          F4044      114/117     4:36:54   19:13     4:11:37
1146  Beth Ganskow           F4549        80/85     4:36:54   19:13     4:11:38
1147  Makayla Morrison       F2529        83/84     4:17:24   19:16     4:12:23
1148  Cheryce Gullikson      F3539      136/138     4:39:53   19:31     4:15:30
1149  Jeremy Lelacheur       M2024        23/23     4:57:56   19:43     4:18:14
1150  Johanna Lelacheur      F2024        41/41     4:57:56   19:43     4:18:16
1151  Kimberly Torkelson     F3539      137/138     4:35:07   19:46     4:18:51
1152  Santee Burnette        F3034       99/102     4:58:51   19:47     4:19:10
1153  Janet Goff             F4549        81/85     4:58:56   19:48     4:19:14
1154  Tahira Bland           F4044      115/117     4:44:17   19:58     4:21:25
1155  Joanna Merrill         F4549        82/85     4:55:09   20:05     4:23:04
1156  Kim Weinstein          F5559        46/50     4:41:35   20:07     4:23:29
1157  Amy Scott              F5559        47/50     4:41:36   20:07     4:23:29
1158  Kreena Lelacheur       F5559        48/50     5:03:24   20:08     4:23:42
1159  Amber Lelacheur        F2529        84/84     5:03:26   20:08     4:23:43
1160  Heather Gonzalez       F3034      100/102     4:41:44   20:09     4:23:47
1161  Jacob Lelacheur        M3034        50/50     5:03:29   20:09     4:23:47
1162  Kaitlynn Lynner        F3034      101/102     4:46:37   20:24     4:27:08
1163  Mary Young             F7599          2/2     4:36:08   20:26     4:27:31
1164  Dennis Young           M7599          8/8     4:36:08   20:26     4:27:31
1165  Rebecca Wiersma        F3539      138/138     4:48:02   20:38     4:30:05
1166  Shelby Timm            F3034      102/102     4:48:03   20:38     4:30:06
1167  Janet Kinstetter       F5559        49/50     4:50:16   20:58     4:34:30
1168  Allison White          F4549        83/85     4:50:17   20:58     4:34:30
1169  Shelly Connor          F5054        74/75     4:54:30   21:37     4:43:07
1170  Madonna Riley          F7074          7/8     5:14:45   21:44     4:44:33
1171  Alissa Riley           F4044      116/117     5:14:45   21:44     4:44:33
1172  Kara Riley             F4549        84/85     5:14:45   21:44     4:44:33
1173  Nancy Majerus          F6064        41/41     4:50:23   21:56     4:47:15
1174  Stacey Engstrom        F4549        85/85     4:50:53   22:04     4:49:00
1175  Erara Hanna            F0119        36/37     5:35:19   22:43     4:57:30
1176  Gwen Menke             F7074          8/8     5:13:28   23:42     5:10:28
1177  Tammy Anderson         F5559        50/50     5:10:54   23:43     5:10:36
1178  Tahnee James           F5054        75/75     5:10:54   23:43     5:10:37
1179  Elasia Hanna           F0119        37/37     6:01:24   24:42     5:23:34
1180  Carrie Sitting Up      F4044      117/117     5:54:22   24:44     5:23:50

Generated February 9, 2026 at 6:37 PM 12/12


